9/5/2021

Dosen : DR. SULARSO BUDI LAKSONO, M.KOM.

Sistem Operasi (3 SKS)

RABU 10:20 - 12:50

NO.

10
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14

NIM

1544390035

1644390052

1744390030

1944390001

1944390003

1944390006

1944390008

1944390010

1944390012

1944390013

1944390014

1944390015

1944390017

1944390020

NAMA

MUHAMMAD TEGUH

YUSUF BUDITAMA

RISYALAITA

ANTONIUS FELIX

REYNALDI ANDREA

MARISA RIFAT DINASTITI

ILHAM FACHRUDDIN

LAURENZA

MUHAMMAD REZA ADIANSYAH

CANDRA AFRIZA

SEPTIAN NUR HADIWINATA

RIFKI HANIF AL FAJAR

AFIFAH SALSABILA

ELVAN SULISTIO MANULLANG
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TOTAL
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83.5
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76.5

85.5
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72
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NO.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

NIM

1944390021

1944390022

1944390026

1944390028

1944390029

1944390030

1944390031

1944390037

1944390038

1944390039

1944390041

1644390036

1944390002

1944390004

1944390007

1944390011

1944390016

NAMA

PUTRI CAESAR RAMADHANI

FAZA AZANI ASHAR

FERY KURNIAWAN

RAFFY ADITYA PRATAMA

RAFIL ANDIKA SYAHNAPUTRA

WIDI AYU ASTUTI

ZUHRI AGUSDINO

ANNISA PUTRI CHOIRUL

WANDA FAJRIYAH RAHMADIANI

FIKRI HIDAYAT PUTRA

M. DIDIT NURSHIDIQ P.

FRANSISKUS BENI

RAMADHANTI NAHELSA AFNA

NENI AISAH

ALVIN RAMDHANI

YOSE FERREL DJAUHARI

FARIZ JULIANTO
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TOTAL
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NO.

32

33

34

NIM

1944390018

1944390024

1944390027

NAMA

SYAISAR NUGROHO PRH

JANUAR SUSANTO

FAHMY AGUSTRIANSYAH

Dosen

FOTO

2

NILAI UAS
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TOTAL

24
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